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Virginia

Cattle & Hogs

North Virginia
Southdde (Blackftone), Va.

Wedneadaj, November 17, 1993
PRICES BASED ON IN WEIGHTS.
SLAUGHTER CATTLE 41 HEAD.
SLAUGHTER COWS 39 HEAD

COWS BREAKING UTILITY ft COM-
MERCIAL 2-4 38.00 - 41.00 HIGH
DRESSING 4ZSO - 43.50 CUTTER &

BONING UTILITY 1-3 35.00 - 37.50
CANNER AND LOW CUTTER 1-233.00
- 35.00.

SLAUGHTER BULLS 2 HEAD
BULLS Y.G. 1-2, 900-1300 LB. 51.00.

LAMBS TOTALRECEIPTS 17 HEAD
FEEDER LAMBS 17 HEAD CHOICE
AND FANCY, 60-70 LB. 69.50.

FEEDER CATTLE 166 HEAD
STEERS 39 HEAD MED A LARGE 1
SMALL 1 300-400 BS.SO 78.50 - 80.00
400-SOO 86.50 - 91.00 78.50 - 86.00
500-600 75.00 67.00 - 72.50 600-700 -

68.50.
HOLSTEIN 8 HEAD STEER MED &

LARGE 2 300-500 67.50.
HEIFERS 66 HEAD MED ALARGE 1

SMALL 1 MED & LARGE 2 200-300
79.00 - 85.00 - - 300-400 69.00 - 75.50
57.50 - 65.50 63.50- 71.00 400-500 70.50
- 75.50 59.50 - 65.00 67.50 - 73.50
500-600 66.00- 69.50 55.0061.50- 6150.

BULLS S 3 HEAD MED A LARGE 1
SMALL 1 200-300 84.00 - 94.00 80.50
300-400 78.50 - 83.50 75.00 • 78.50
400-500 78.00 - 82.50 70.00 - 77.50
500-600 74.00 - 76.50 65.50 COWS
RETURNED TO FARMS 21 HEAD -

MAL-1, 6-10 YRS OLD 1100-1375 LBS
$38.00-53.50 PER CWT. MAL-2, 4-8
YRS OLD 800-950 LBS $40.00-51.00
PER CWT. BABYCALVES RETURNED
TOFARMS 27 HEAD NEWBORN TO 4
WEEKS $25.00-35.00 MOSTLY
$60.00-110.00 PER HEAD. OVER 100
LBS $105.00-115.00 PER CWT.

ORANGE, VIRGINIA ON 17-NOV-93
PRICES BASED ON IN WEIGHTS.

SLAUGHTER CATTLE 82 HEAD.
SLAUGHTER COWS 75 HEAD

COWS BREAKING UTILITY A COM-
MERCIAL 2-4 37.25 - 43.50 CUTTER A

BONING UTILITY 1-3 38.00 - 44.75
CANNER ANDLOW CUTTER 1-2 35.00
• 42.00.

SLAUGHTER BULLS 7 HEAD
BULLS Y.G. 1-2, 1300-1600 LB. 50.25 -

54.00 Y.G. 1-2,1600L85.A OVER 51.00
- 58.75.

FEEDER CATTLE 273 HEAD
STEERS 62 HEADMEDIUM I LARGE 1
SMALL 1 400-500 76.00 - 84.00 - -

500-600 84.00 83.00 71.00 600-700 75.00
- 79.00 -

• 800-900 75.00.
HEIFERS 120 HEAD MEDIUM 1

SMALL 1 300-400 63.00 - 65.00 58.00 -

63.00 400-500 65.00 - 7100 60.00 • 63.50
500-600 60.00 • 65.00 59.00 - 60.50
600-700 55.00 • 62.50 • 700-800 54.00 -

BULLS 91 HEAD MEDIUM 1 SMALL 1
MEDft LARGE 2 300-400 76.00 - 85.00
65.00 - 1 AT 93.00 - - 400-500 81.00 -

84.00 63.00 - 500-600 • 60.00 61.00 -

63.50 COWS RETURNED TO FARMS
31 HEAD - MftL-1, 4-10 YRS OLD
900-1100 LBS $400.00-550.00 PER
HEAD. COWS WITH CALVES ATSIDE
10 PAIRS - M-1&2, 7-10 YRS OLD
800-1000 LBS WITH CALVES NEW-
BORN TO ISO LBS $460.00-520.00 PER
PAIR. BABY CALVES RETURNED TO
FARMS 23 HEAD NEWBORN TO 4
WEEKS OLD $35.00-70.00 PER HEAD.
OVER 100 LBS $95.00-130.00 PER
CWT.

Greencastle
Livestock

Green caetle, Pa.
Report Supplied by Auction

November IS, 1993
SLAUGHTER STEERRECEIPTS: 584.

SLAUGHTER STEERS 140HEAD, 1.00
HIGHER.

HIGH CHOICE AND PRIME 2-4,
72.00- CHOICE 2-3 9SO-107S LBS.
66.00- CHOICE 2-3 1075-1375
LBS. 67.00-72,00; CHOICE 2-3 OVER
1375 LBS. 64.00-71.00; CHOICE 4 ALL
WEIGHTS 60.00-66.00; SELECT A
CHOICE 1-2950-1100 LBS. 63.0048.30;
SELECT A CHOICE 1-21100-1375LBS.
62.0048.00; SELECT A CHOICE 1-2
OVER 1375 LBS. 60.0045.75.

HOLSTEINS; CHOICE 2-3 1050-1450
LBS. 60.00-63.75; SELECT 1-2
1050-1450 LBS. 55.00-59.50.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS: 49 HD.
MARKET 1.00 HIGHER. CHOICE 2-3
850-1000 LBS. 65.00-70.50; CHOICE 2-3
1000-1250LBS. 67.00-73.00; CHOICE 4.
ALL WEIGHTS 60.0045.00; SELECT A
CHOICE 1-2 850-1000LBS. 63.0047.00;

PARADISE TOBACCO BARN

■pit

A Note to the Tobacco Farmer:
Do you know how auctionworks?l Do you know how tobacco Is dividedout at auction? If you don't please call Paradise Sale Barn and find out.
Why does a tobacco buyer want to buy at your farm? Because he will

buy for lesson the farm. Consider your low grade -what are you getting on
the farm?

First sale Is December 6th!Let's fill the warehouse It'sImportant. First salemeans a lot for season pricing. New cropl Good demand! Get your check
that day. Sale starts at 10:00 am. Any tobacco not unloaded by 10:00am
might be sold next sale.
A Note To The Tobacco Buyer:

All tobacco buyers are welcome at Paradise Sales Barn. If youthink the
warehouse doesn't give you enough tobacco onsale day, then bid stron-ger on low grades or outgrade and see if auctioneer doesn't giveyou a lar-
ger percentage. Remember, all buyers arewelcome In the warehouse- we
aim to please.

We will havea grader at receiving doorso bottom ofskid Is like thetop of
the skid. Ourwarehouse personnel are there to work foryou -the buyer and
the seller. We are not order takers - we will represent tobacco for you.
A Note From the Warehouse:

The farmer is the number one Key In keeping tobacco barn going. If we
don't get tobacco, we can not work for you - the farmer. All warehouse
charges are the same.

Also, we welcome back for our Bth year - Mitch Ashby, auctioneer. We
feel he Is an Important contributor In our warehouse.

SALES EVERY MON., WED., FRI.
beginning in December

SALES WILL START PROMPTLY AT 10:00 AM
RECEIVING: Doc. 1, 2 ft 3 8 am - 3 pm; Doc. 6 til 10 am

TRUCKING AVAILABLE

717-687-0990 AU-01886L
Solo Bom Manager • Mitch White

SELECT AND CHOICE 1-2. 1000-1250
LBS. 60.00-65.75.

HOLSIEINS: CHOICE 2-3 1000-1350
LBS. 57.00-63.50; SELECT * CHOICE
1-2 1000-1350 LBS. 50.00-56.00.

SLAUGHTER BULLS: 27HD. MARK-
ET STEADY. YIELD GRADE 1 ALL
WEIGHTS 59.00-68.50; YIELD GRADE
2 ALL WEIGHTS 5000-57.00

BULLOCKS: S HEAD. CHOICE 1-3
950-1150 LBS. NONE; 1150-1375 LBS.
62.0065.00, SELECT 1-2950-1250LBS.
66.0070.50.

LBS. 50.0059.00; STANDARD 80 LBS.
A DOWN 50.00 AND DOWN.

CALVES RETURNING TO THE
FARM, TREND STEADY TO STRON-
GER. HOLSTEIN BULLS OVER 100
LBS. UP TO 161.00; UNDER 100LBS.
UP TO 150.00; HOLSTEIN HEIFERS
OVER 100LBS. UP TO 197JO; UNDER
100 LBS. UP TO 160.00; BEEF TYPE

BULLS OVER 90 LBS. UP TO 180.00;
BEEF TYPE BULLS UNDER 90 LBS.
160.00.

COWS; 360HO. TREND; 1.00TO2.00
HIGHER. BREAKING UTILITY A
COMMERCIAL 38.0044.50,CUTTER A
BONING UTILITY 39.0047.50,FEW TO
50.00; CANNERA LOW CUTTER 39.00
A DOWN.

SHEEP * LAMBS: 91 HD. LAMBS:
TREND: 3.00 HIGHER. CHOICE 80-100
LBS. 65.00-71.00; 100-120 LBS.
60.00- 120 LBS. AND OVER
45.00- MEDIUMANDGOOD ALL
WEIGHTS 57.00-67.00; LIGHT LAMBS
72.00-

STOCKER A FEEDER CATTLE
RECEIPTS; 301 HD., STEADY. BEEP
TYPES: 200-400 LBS. STEERS
80.00109.00, BULLS 80.00110.00,
HEIFERS 75.00105.00; 400600 LBS.
STEERS 72.00-91.00, BULLS
70.0080.00, HEIFERS 72.0082.00;
600800 LBS. STEERS 70.00-82.00,
BULLS 60.00-72.00, HEIFERS
70.0079.50; 800975 LBS. STEERS
64.5071.50, BULLS 55.0061.50; HEIF-
ERS, 64.0069.00.

SHEEP: EWES LEAN 22.00-29.50;
EWES FAT 17.00-22.00; YEARLINGS
30.00- BUCKS 20.00-23.50.

GOATS: 169 HD., SMALL
18.00- MEDIUM 39.00-59.00;

LARGE 60.00-131X00.
HOGS, SOWS A BOARS: 144HEAD,

1.00 LOWER. HOGS, BARROWS A
GILTS: 210-250 LBS. 41.00-43.25;
250-260LBS. 41.00-41.50; 260-270LBS.
40.00-41.00; 270-300 LBS. 37.00-41.50.

LIGHT HOGS: 140-180 LBS.
30.00-34.00; 180-210 LBS. 34.00-39.00.HOLSTEIN AND DAIRY CROSS:

200400 LB. STEERS 70.0080.00,
BULLS 65.00-75.00, HEIFERS,
86.00126.00; 400-600 LB. STEERS
65.0072.00, BULLS 58.0064.00, HEIF-
ERS, 70,0079.00; 600800 LB. STEERS
59.0066.00,BULLS 52.0060.00, HEIF-
ERS. 60.0069.00; 800975 LB. STEERS
51.0059.00, BULLS 45.0054.00, HEIF-
ERS, 50.0058.50.

SOWS: STEADY TO 2.00 LOWER
GOOD SOWS UNDER 400 LBS.
33.00-39.00; GOOD SOWS UNDER 400
LBS. 36.00-42.00; CULL SOWS ALL
WEIGHTS 32.00 AND DOWN.

BOARS: TREND STEADY. 180-210
LBS. 30.00-32.00; 210-260 LBS.
32.00-35.00; 260-300 LBS. 30.00-33.00;
300 LBS. AND OVER 29.00-3150.

CALVES: 582 HD. VEAL CALVES.
TREND: STEADY TO STRONGER.
CHOICE 150-300 LBS. 90.00-118.00;
GOOD 150-300LBS. 75.00-87JO; GOOD
100-150LBS. 65.00-76.00;GOOD 80-100

LBS. 60.00-67.00; STANDARD 80-100

SALE EVERY MONDAY AT 2.00
P.M. ft EVERY THURSDAY AT 100
P.M.

HAY* STRAWSALE EVERYMON-
DAY ft THURSDAY AT 11:30 A.M.

SPECIAL FEEDER PIG SALE:

Garden Spot Tobacco
We look for a good
tobacco season and
would like to market

your tobacco.

We will be receiving
at our warehouse -

Rt. 322 a Reldenbach Rd.

700 Reidenbaeh Rd. New Holland, PA
(717) 354-6934

TAYLOR Wi
Outside Wood Fired

Hot WfeteratOTM*
Simple, Practical, Clai
Safa. A 24-hour yaar-roum
system that burns almost
anything and stores heat
for days until needed.

Save Up To 90%
On Voor Haat a Hot Walar Bl

ChooM(he SIN You Naad..
115,000 STU 10 3,200,000

■TU Output Par Hr.

Concrete Slatted
Free Stall Barns

The concrete slat with your animals comfon in
mind. A large percentage of openings keep
animals clean & dry.

Other Products:
• Concrete Hog Penning
• Concrete Post & Beams

• H & J Bunks
• Hog & Cattle Slats
• Bunker Silos
Give us a callfor more information on hog, beef, dairy and heifer barns.

SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 27. AT IKX)
P.M.

SPECIAL FEE MR CATTLE SALE
FRIDAY, DECEMBER 3, 7:13 P.M.

Grantsville
Livestock

Grantavilla, Maryland
Report Supplied by Auction

Sat, November 13, 1993
STOCK BULLS AND STEERS

200-500 LBS. 70.00-100.00.
STOCK HEIFERS: 53.00-85.00.
SLAUGHTER STEERS GOOD TO

CHOICE UP TO 64.30; MEDIUM TO
GOOD. NONE AVAILABLE.

FEEDERSTEERS GOOD 70.00-84.00;
LIGHT 54.00-96.00.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS GOOD TO
CHOICE, NONE AVAILABLE;
MEDIUM TO GOOD 57.00-62.00,

BULLS HEAVY 50.0042.25, LIGHT
45.00-33.00.

COWS FEW HIGH DRESSING
42.50- UTILITY HOLSTEIN
42.50- CANNERS 36.00-44.00,
CULLS 36.00 AND DOWN.

VEALS GOOD TO CHOICE
85.00- MEDIUM TO GOOD
60.00-

808 CALVES: 50.00 AND DOWN.
HOLSTEIN BULL CALVES RETURN

TO FARM 90-120 LBS. 100.00-125.00.
HOLSTEIN HEIFER CALVFES

RETURN TO FARM 100-120LBS. UP
TO 117.00.

BEEF CROSS CALVES RETURN TO
FARM UP TO 120.00.

HOGS TOP QUALITY 4150-45.00,
FEW TO 46.50; HEAVY 40.00-45.00,
LIGHT 38.00-42.00, FEEDER PIGS BY
THE HEAD 30.0039.00

SOWS 25.0031.00
MALE HOGS 25.0032.50.
LAMBS 55.00-64.00. LIGHT

58.0068.00.
SHEEP 20.0028^0.

Contact: . ,

Pioneer Store ft Wodft Producer
2130 Quanlln Rd., Labanen, PA 17042

Olaia Haim: M*n.-Fri M Far A pat Call Man.-Frl H
Sat 10-4 (717) 043-3MC
(717) 2704133

r* vKEYSTONE /
477 Farmersville Rd.

CONCRETEf Holland FA 17557PRODUc|_) (717) 388-2361


